
Thru

Total Counted Total Counted

1  Ahmed, Jubayer 6 6 1 -5 4 4 9 -4 241026 150315
2  Alderman, Tod 6 6 9 2 4 4 5 0 241110 110212
3  Ali, Fahriaz 2 2 4 2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250201 180707
4  Allan, Miles 8 8 3 -5 4 4 -1 -5 241110 230211
5  Bala, Bill 12 12 1 -11 8 8 0 -8 241026 990501
6  Ball, Mike 6 6 8 2 4 4 7 3 241110 151024
7  Barnes, Steve 14 14 20 6 8 8 13 5 241026 990311
8  Barth, Douglas 8 8 8 -1 6 6 7 -2 241110 231029
9  Berg, Zachary 10 10 12 2 6 6 7 1 241110 200222
10  Biechlin, Hunter 8 8 6 -2 4 4 3 -1 241123 221029
11  Blasco, Sam 10 10 10 0 4 4 5 1 241026 230629
12  Brody, Mark 4 4 13 5 2 2 7 3 241110 170819
13  Burton, Mark 6 6 4 -2 4 4 1 -3 241110 211028
14  Butler, Kevin 8 8 3 -3 4 4 1 -1 241026 200125
15  Cervantes, John 8 8 12 0 2 2 3 1 241026 130518
16  Chandler, Mitch 14 14 3 -1 8 8 1 -1 241026 240210
17  Cole, Paul 6 6 5 -1 2 2 0 -2 241123 130224
18  Cramer, Kelly 2 2 0 -2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250201 250201
19  Curry, Marlan 4 4 5 1 4 4 5 1 241123 240217
20  Dalfonso, Ken 2 2 4 2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250215 221029
21  DeGrazia, Greg 12 12 17 5 6 6 5 -1 241110 141025
22  Dolan, John 2 2 0 2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250215 250215
23  Duncan, Jason 6 6 6 0 2 2 2 0 241123 161015
24  DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 4 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 241110 220731
25  Estes, Doug 4 4 12 5 4 4 11 4 241110 230128
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2025 CTGA CHALLENGE  ~  YTD
Members  ~  Alpha
Roy Kizer February 22

Challenge Points thru Feb 22 Challenge Points thru Dec 21



26  Feldman, Justin 4 4 2 -2 2 2 0 -2 241214 240129
27  Gimenez, Joe 10 10 21 5 6 6 11 3 241026 040828
28  Glauben, Blake 4 4 6 2 2 2 2 0 241026 230812
29  Gottemukkala, Chakri 2 2 1 -1 2 2 0 -2 241110 140504
30  Green, Jordan 14 14 22 -6 8 8 11 -4 241026 240720
31  Groover, Jordan 8 8 5 -3 4 4 0 -4 241123 200926
32  Guzaldo, Anthony 12 12 12 0 6 6 4 -2 241026 990601
33  Harmon, Zachary 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 241214 241214
34  Hull, Ian 8 8 10 2 4 4 5 1 241123 110130
35  Johnson, Doug 8 8 21 5 6 6 15 3 241026 131121
36  Keith, Lori 2 2 1 -1 2 2 1 -1 241123 200125
37  Kendrick, Brad 2 2 1 -1 2 2 1 -1 241026 140201
38  Konnovitch, Michael 4 4 10 4 2 2 5 3 241214 241214
39  Lauron, Darren 12 12 18 -3 8 8 11 -3 241026 200802
40  Lawrence, James 10 10 11 1 6 6 5 -1 241026 230715
41  Lee, Carol 6 6 11 2 4 4 9 3 241123 240210
42  Linnemann, Donald 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 241026 241026
43  Macdonald, Don 10 10 10 0 6 6 5 -1 241026 240120
44  Mace, Jacob 4 4 5 1 4 4 5 1 241123 241123
45  Mahoney, Thomas 2 2 -2 -1 2 2 -2 -4 241123 230831
46  Maley, Paul 4 4 7 3 2 2 5 3 241123 241123
47  Maley, Sean 6 6 4 -2 2 2 1 -1 240921 240921
48  Martin, Chris 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 241123 240728
49  Minevitz, Ned 8 8 14 6 4 4 5 1 241110 130706
50  Mischnick, Kevin 10 10 8 -2 6 6 5 -1 241026 180929
51  Morales, Juan 6 6 1 -5 4 4 -1 -5 241110 060708
52  Nardecchia, David 8 8 16 4 6 6 12 4 241026 120701
53  Naughton, Dominic 10 10 2 -2 4 4 2 -2 241123 230422
54  Nelson, Scott 6 6 2 -2 6 6 5 -1 241026 240921
55  Nicholson, Jordan 8 8 1 -3 2 2 1 -1 241214 231029
56  Nunez, Eddie 4 4 11 -1 8 8 6 -2 241026 940701
57  Nunez, Sean 4 4 1 -3 4 4 0 -4 241026 970601
58  Peace, Jeff 4 4 4 -2 6 6 3 -3 241110 201105



59  Podres, Scott 12 12 10 4 4 4 5 1 241110 200125
60  Preece, Scott 4 4 13 -1 8 8 4 -4 241026 081005
61  Quick, Gary 6 6 8 2 4 4 4 0 241110 200910
62  Ray, John 6 6 3 -7 6 6 1 -5 241110 161105
63  Reid, Chris 14 14 4 0 4 4 3 -1 241110 140607
64  Relic, John 6 6 13 1 6 6 6 0 241110 140215
65  Richardson, John 10 10 4 1 2 2 4 1 241123 241123
66  Rickert, Parker 4 4 6 0 6 6 5 -1 241026 241026
67  Rodriguez, Eloy 12 12 5 3 2 2 5 3 241123 241123
68  Rudi, Erik 2 2 2 -3 6 6 0 -2 241026 090910
69  Russo, Paul 6 6 17 1 4 4 5 -3 241110 201114
70  Rutherford, Bill 2 2 12 2 8 8 8 0 241026 220305
71  Ryther, Mike 10 10 6 -4 6 6 3 -3 241026 150503
72  Sarria, Al 8 8 15 1 8 8 7 -1 241026 211028
73  Sarria, Vanessa 10 10 24 4 6 6 14 2 241110 240420
74  Shaff, Wade 10 10 11 -5 6 6 8 -4 241026 150312
75  Shofner, Walt 14 14 12 4 6 6 7 1 241110 180804
76  Stevens, Gary 10 10 7 -1 4 4 7 -1 241026 190720
77  Strickland, Trip 8 8 13 4 6 6 8 3 241110 200123
78  Stubblefield, Matt 8 8 6 -2 6 6 1 -4 241110 200305
79  Sweeney, Tim 2 2 2 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250121 201003
80  Thomas, Bill 14 14 18 4 8 8 8 0 241026 140607
81  Toombs, Chris 4 4 2 -2 2 2 0 -2 241123 120303
82  Tucker, Bronson 6 6 7 -4 4 4 4 -3 241110 231216
83  Vedamanikam, John 4 4 4 0 2 2 3 1 241214 160303
84  Wacker, Karl 10 10 16 5 6 6 11 5 241110 140518
85  Wilkinson, Samuel 8 8 11 3 4 4 4 0 241110 241110
86  Winkelmann, Chad 10 10 9 -1 6 6 7 1 241026 160214
87  Zeron, Gustavo 12 12 24 5 8 8 17 6 241026 220806

Opted Out or Joined CTGA Too Late To Compete 2025 New Members



Thru

Total Counted Total Counted

1  Mahoney, Thomas 2 2 -2 -1 2 2 -2 -4 241123 230831
2  Cramer, Kelly 2 2 0 -2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250201 250201
3  Dolan, John 2 2 0 2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250215 250215
4  Ahmed, Jubayer 6 6 1 -5 4 4 9 -4 241026 150315
5  Bala, Bill 12 12 1 -11 8 8 0 -8 241026 990501
6  Gottemukkala, Chakri 2 2 1 -1 2 2 0 -2 241110 140504
7  Keith, Lori 2 2 1 -1 2 2 1 -1 241123 200125
8  Kendrick, Brad 2 2 1 -1 2 2 1 -1 241026 140201
9  Morales, Juan 6 6 1 -5 4 4 -1 -5 241110 060708
10  Nicholson, Jordan 8 8 1 -3 2 2 1 -1 241214 231029
11  Nunez, Sean 4 4 1 -3 4 4 0 -4 241026 970601
12  Feldman, Justin 4 4 2 -2 2 2 0 -2 241214 240129
13  Naughton, Dominic 10 10 2 -2 4 4 2 -2 241123 230422
14  Nelson, Scott 6 6 2 -2 6 6 5 -1 241026 240921
15  Rudi, Erik 2 2 2 -3 6 6 0 -2 241026 090910
16  Sweeney, Tim 2 2 2 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250121 201003
17  Toombs, Chris 4 4 2 -2 2 2 0 -2 241123 120303
18  Allan, Miles 8 8 3 -5 4 4 -1 -5 241110 230211
19  Butler, Kevin 8 8 3 -3 4 4 1 -1 241026 200125
20  Chandler, Mitch 14 14 3 -1 8 8 1 -1 241026 240210
21  Harmon, Zachary 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 241214 241214
22  Ray, John 6 6 3 -7 6 6 1 -5 241110 161105
23  Ali, Fahriaz 2 2 4 2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250201 180707
24  Burton, Mark 6 6 4 -2 4 4 1 -3 241110 211028
25  Dalfonso, Ken 2 2 4 2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250215 221029
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26  Linnemann, Donald 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 241026 241026
27  Maley, Sean 6 6 4 -2 2 2 1 -1 240921 240921
28  Martin, Chris 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 241123 240728
29  Peace, Jeff 4 4 4 -2 6 6 3 -3 241110 201105
30  Reid, Chris 14 14 4 0 4 4 3 -1 241110 140607
31  Richardson, John 10 10 4 1 2 2 4 1 241123 241123
32  Vedamanikam, John 4 4 4 0 2 2 3 1 241214 160303
33  Cole, Paul 6 6 5 -1 2 2 0 -2 241123 130224
34  Curry, Marlan 4 4 5 1 4 4 5 1 241123 240217
35  Groover, Jordan 8 8 5 -3 4 4 0 -4 241123 200926
36  Mace, Jacob 4 4 5 1 4 4 5 1 241123 241123
37  Rodriguez, Eloy 12 12 5 3 2 2 5 3 241123 241123
38  Biechlin, Hunter 8 8 6 -2 4 4 3 -1 241123 221029
39  Duncan, Jason 6 6 6 0 2 2 2 0 241123 161015
40  Glauben, Blake 4 4 6 2 2 2 2 0 241026 230812
41  Rickert, Parker 4 4 6 0 6 6 5 -1 241026 241026
42  Ryther, Mike 10 10 6 -4 6 6 3 -3 241026 150503
43  Stubblefield, Matt 8 8 6 -2 6 6 1 -4 241110 200305
44  Maley, Paul 4 4 7 3 2 2 5 3 241123 241123
45  Stevens, Gary 10 10 7 -1 4 4 7 -1 241026 190720
46  Tucker, Bronson 6 6 7 -4 4 4 4 -3 241110 231216
47  Ball, Mike 6 6 8 2 4 4 7 3 241110 151024
48  Barth, Douglas 8 8 8 -1 6 6 7 -2 241110 231029
49  Mischnick, Kevin 10 10 8 -2 6 6 5 -1 241026 180929
50  Quick, Gary 6 6 8 2 4 4 4 0 241110 200910
51  Alderman, Tod 6 6 9 2 4 4 5 0 241110 110212
52  Winkelmann, Chad 10 10 9 -1 6 6 7 1 241026 160214
53  Blasco, Sam 10 10 10 0 4 4 5 1 241026 230629
54  Hull, Ian 8 8 10 2 4 4 5 1 241123 110130
55  Konnovitch, Michael 4 4 10 4 2 2 5 3 241214 241214
56  Macdonald, Don 10 10 10 0 6 6 5 -1 241026 240120
57  Podres, Scott 12 12 10 4 4 4 5 1 241110 200125
58  DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 4 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 241110 220731



59  Lawrence, James 10 10 11 1 6 6 5 -1 241026 230715
60  Lee, Carol 6 6 11 2 4 4 9 3 241123 240210
61  Nunez, Eddie 4 4 11 -1 8 8 6 -2 241026 940701
62  Shaff, Wade 10 10 11 -5 6 6 8 -4 241026 150312
63  Wilkinson, Samuel 8 8 11 3 4 4 4 0 241110 241110
64  Berg, Zachary 10 10 12 2 6 6 7 1 241110 200222
65  Cervantes, John 8 8 12 0 2 2 3 1 241026 130518
66  Estes, Doug 4 4 12 5 4 4 11 4 241110 230128
67  Guzaldo, Anthony 12 12 12 0 6 6 4 -2 241026 990601
68  Rutherford, Bill 2 2 12 2 8 8 8 0 241026 220305
69  Shofner, Walt 14 14 12 4 6 6 7 1 241110 180804
70  Brody, Mark 4 4 13 5 2 2 7 3 241110 170819
71  Preece, Scott 4 4 13 -1 8 8 4 -4 241026 081005
72  Relic, John 6 6 13 1 6 6 6 0 241110 140215
73  Strickland, Trip 8 8 13 4 6 6 8 3 241110 200123
74  Minevitz, Ned 8 8 14 6 4 4 5 1 241110 130706
75  Sarria, Al 8 8 15 1 8 8 7 -1 241026 211028
76  Nardecchia, David 8 8 16 4 6 6 12 4 241026 120701
77  Wacker, Karl 10 10 16 5 6 6 11 5 241110 140518
78  DeGrazia, Greg 12 12 17 5 6 6 5 -1 241110 141025
79  Russo, Paul 6 6 17 1 4 4 5 -3 241110 201114
80  Lauron, Darren 12 12 18 -3 8 8 11 -3 241026 200802
81  Thomas, Bill 14 14 18 4 8 8 8 0 241026 140607
82  Barnes, Steve 14 14 20 6 8 8 13 5 241026 990311
83  Gimenez, Joe 10 10 21 5 6 6 11 3 241026 040828
84  Johnson, Doug 8 8 21 5 6 6 15 3 241026 131121
85  Green, Jordan 14 14 22 -6 8 8 11 -4 241026 240720
86  Sarria, Vanessa 10 10 24 4 6 6 14 2 241110 240420
87  Zeron, Gustavo 12 12 24 5 8 8 17 6 241026 220806

Opted Out or Joined CTGA Too Late To Compete 2025 New Members



Thru

Total Counted Total Counted

1  Bala, Bill 12 12 1 -11 8 8 0 -8 241026 990501
2  Ray, John 6 6 3 -7 6 6 1 -5 241110 161105
3  Green, Jordan 14 14 22 -6 8 8 11 -4 241026 240720
4  Ahmed, Jubayer 6 6 1 -5 4 4 9 -4 241026 150315
5  Allan, Miles 8 8 3 -5 4 4 -1 -5 241110 230211
6  Morales, Juan 6 6 1 -5 4 4 -1 -5 241110 060708
7  Shaff, Wade 10 10 11 -5 6 6 8 -4 241026 150312
8  Ryther, Mike 10 10 6 -4 6 6 3 -3 241026 150503
9  Tucker, Bronson 6 6 7 -4 4 4 4 -3 241110 231216
10  Butler, Kevin 8 8 3 -3 4 4 1 -1 241026 200125
11  Groover, Jordan 8 8 5 -3 4 4 0 -4 241123 200926
12  Lauron, Darren 12 12 18 -3 8 8 11 -3 241026 200802
13  Nicholson, Jordan 8 8 1 -3 2 2 1 -1 241214 231029
14  Nunez, Sean 4 4 1 -3 4 4 0 -4 241026 970601
15  Rudi, Erik 2 2 2 -3 6 6 0 -2 241026 090910
16  Biechlin, Hunter 8 8 6 -2 4 4 3 -1 241123 221029
17  Burton, Mark 6 6 4 -2 4 4 1 -3 241110 211028
18  Cramer, Kelly 2 2 0 -2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250201 250201
19  Feldman, Justin 4 4 2 -2 2 2 0 -2 241214 240129
20  Maley, Sean 6 6 4 -2 2 2 1 -1 240921 240921
21  Mischnick, Kevin 10 10 8 -2 6 6 5 -1 241026 180929
22  Naughton, Dominic 10 10 2 -2 4 4 2 -2 241123 230422
23  Nelson, Scott 6 6 2 -2 6 6 5 -1 241026 240921
24  Peace, Jeff 4 4 4 -2 6 6 3 -3 241110 201105
25  Stubblefield, Matt 8 8 6 -2 6 6 1 -4 241110 200305
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Net Scores  ~  18 Holes Relative To Par
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26  Toombs, Chris 4 4 2 -2 2 2 0 -2 241123 120303
27  Barth, Douglas 8 8 8 -1 6 6 7 -2 241110 231029
28  Chandler, Mitch 14 14 3 -1 8 8 1 -1 241026 240210
29  Cole, Paul 6 6 5 -1 2 2 0 -2 241123 130224
30  Gottemukkala, Chakri 2 2 1 -1 2 2 0 -2 241110 140504
31  Keith, Lori 2 2 1 -1 2 2 1 -1 241123 200125
32  Kendrick, Brad 2 2 1 -1 2 2 1 -1 241026 140201
33  Mahoney, Thomas 2 2 -2 -1 2 2 -2 -4 241123 230831
34  Nunez, Eddie 4 4 11 -1 8 8 6 -2 241026 940701
35  Preece, Scott 4 4 13 -1 8 8 4 -4 241026 081005
36  Stevens, Gary 10 10 7 -1 4 4 7 -1 241026 190720
37  Winkelmann, Chad 10 10 9 -1 6 6 7 1 241026 160214
38  Blasco, Sam 10 10 10 0 4 4 5 1 241026 230629
39  Cervantes, John 8 8 12 0 2 2 3 1 241026 130518
40  Duncan, Jason 6 6 6 0 2 2 2 0 241123 161015
41  Guzaldo, Anthony 12 12 12 0 6 6 4 -2 241026 990601
42  Macdonald, Don 10 10 10 0 6 6 5 -1 241026 240120
43  Reid, Chris 14 14 4 0 4 4 3 -1 241110 140607
44  Rickert, Parker 4 4 6 0 6 6 5 -1 241026 241026
45  Sweeney, Tim 2 2 2 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250121 201003
46  Vedamanikam, John 4 4 4 0 2 2 3 1 241214 160303
47  Curry, Marlan 4 4 5 1 4 4 5 1 241123 240217
48  Harmon, Zachary 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 241214 241214
49  Lawrence, James 10 10 11 1 6 6 5 -1 241026 230715
50  Mace, Jacob 4 4 5 1 4 4 5 1 241123 241123
51  Relic, John 6 6 13 1 6 6 6 0 241110 140215
52  Richardson, John 10 10 4 1 2 2 4 1 241123 241123
53  Russo, Paul 6 6 17 1 4 4 5 -3 241110 201114
54  Sarria, Al 8 8 15 1 8 8 7 -1 241026 211028
55  Alderman, Tod 6 6 9 2 4 4 5 0 241110 110212
56  Ali, Fahriaz 2 2 4 2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250201 180707
57  Ball, Mike 6 6 8 2 4 4 7 3 241110 151024
58  Berg, Zachary 10 10 12 2 6 6 7 1 241110 200222



59  Dalfonso, Ken 2 2 4 2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250215 221029
60  Dolan, John 2 2 0 2 ---- ---- ---- ---- 250215 250215
61  Glauben, Blake 4 4 6 2 2 2 2 0 241026 230812
62  Hull, Ian 8 8 10 2 4 4 5 1 241123 110130
63  Lee, Carol 6 6 11 2 4 4 9 3 241123 240210
64  Linnemann, Donald 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 241026 241026
65  Martin, Chris 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 241123 240728
66  Quick, Gary 6 6 8 2 4 4 4 0 241110 200910
67  Rutherford, Bill 2 2 12 2 8 8 8 0 241026 220305
68  Maley, Paul 4 4 7 3 2 2 5 3 241123 241123
69  Rodriguez, Eloy 12 12 5 3 2 2 5 3 241123 241123
70  Wilkinson, Samuel 8 8 11 3 4 4 4 0 241110 241110
71  DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 4 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 241110 220731
72  Konnovitch, Michael 4 4 10 4 2 2 5 3 241214 241214
73  Nardecchia, David 8 8 16 4 6 6 12 4 241026 120701
74  Podres, Scott 12 12 10 4 4 4 5 1 241110 200125
75  Sarria, Vanessa 10 10 24 4 6 6 14 2 241110 240420
76  Shofner, Walt 14 14 12 4 6 6 7 1 241110 180804
77  Strickland, Trip 8 8 13 4 6 6 8 3 241110 200123
78  Thomas, Bill 14 14 18 4 8 8 8 0 241026 140607
79  Brody, Mark 4 4 13 5 2 2 7 3 241110 170819
80  DeGrazia, Greg 12 12 17 5 6 6 5 -1 241110 141025
81  Estes, Doug 4 4 12 5 4 4 11 4 241110 230128
82  Gimenez, Joe 10 10 21 5 6 6 11 3 241026 040828
83  Johnson, Doug 8 8 21 5 6 6 15 3 241026 131121
84  Wacker, Karl 10 10 16 5 6 6 11 5 241110 140518
85  Zeron, Gustavo 12 12 24 5 8 8 17 6 241026 220806
86  Barnes, Steve 14 14 20 6 8 8 13 5 241026 990311
87  Minevitz, Ned 8 8 14 6 4 4 5 1 241110 130706

Opted Out or Joined CTGA Too Late To Compete 2025 New Members


